
WELCOME TO
FIDELITY IN COMMUNITY

WWW.FICINFO.LIVE

WE PROVIDE SUSER FRIENDLY, EFFICIENT AND SECURE CRYPTO

SOLUTIONS AND UTILIZING BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY.

WE PROVIDE SUSER FRIENDLY, EFFICIENT AND SECURE CRYPTO
SOLUTIONS AND UTILIZING BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY.



UNLOCK FREEDOM AND GROWTH. FIC IS AN
ARBITRAGE TRADING PLATFORM THAT ALLOWS USERS
TO EARN INCOME BY LEVERAGING PRICE
DIFFERENCES ACROSS VARIOUS DIGITAL ASSET
MARKETS.SECURITY IS A TOP PRIORITY, AS
OWNERSHIP AND CONTROL OF ASSETS REMAIN IN
YOUR HANDS, SAFEGUARDED BY ADVANCED
CRYPTOGRAPHY. FROM BITCOIN TO EMERGING
ALTCOINS, THE CRYPTO ECOSYSTEM IS RESHAPING
INDUSTRIES, CREATING WEALTH, AND EMPOWERING
INDIVIDUALS.

HOME
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WE BELIEVE THAT INVESTING SHOULDN'T BE
RESTRICTED TO LOCAL MARKET
OPPORTUNITIES ONLY.SO WE CREATED AN
ECOSYSTEM FOR INVESTORS TO MAKE
INVESTMENTS ACROSS BORDERS,
SEAMLESSLY. WE HAVE A SERIES OF
PROFESSIONALS WORKING IN TRADE (FOREX
& CRYPTO) FOR UTILIZING & MAXIMIZING
PROFITS.

ABOUT US
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CREATING ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY FOR EVERY MEMBER OF THE
GLOBAL WORKFORCE.

CONNECTING INVESTORS WORLDWIDE TO UNLOCK THEIR FULL
POTENTIAL.
PROVIDING INNOVATIVE TOOLS AND TRANSPARENT ACCESS TO
FAST-GROWING MARKETS.
EMPOWERING INDIVIDUALS TO ACHIEVE FINANCIAL INDEPENDENCE
AND SECURITY.

WE BELIEVE IN A FUTURE WHERE EVERYONE, REGARDLESS OF
BACKGROUND, CAN PARTICIPATE IN AND BENEFIT FROM THE WORLD’S
ECONOMIC GROWTH.

OUR MISSION
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TO BE THE BRIDGE THAT CONNECTS DREAMS TO REALITY FOR MILLIONS
ACROSS THE GLOBE.

DEMOCRATIZING ACCESS TO GLOBAL INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES.
FOSTERING A COMMUNITY OF INNOVATION, TRUST, AND
COLLABORATION.
INSPIRING PEOPLE TO DREAM BIGGER AND ACHIEVE MORE,
TOGETHER.

OUR VISION IS A WORLD WHERE TECHNOLOGY, EDUCATION, AND
OPPORTUNITY UNITE TO CREATE LASTING PROSPERITY FOR ALL.

OUR VISSION
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TYPES OF INCOME
DIVIDEND INCOME 

REFERRAL INCOME

SALARY INCOME

LIFE  ACHIEVEMENT
REWARD PERFORMANCE BONUS
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LEARNER: 50$ (ONLY ROI, NOT
ELIGIBLE FOR ANY OTHER INCOME
TO EARN, IT CAN BE UPGRADE

STATER: 100$ANDMULTIPLE OF 100
(ROI & ELIGIBLE FOR ALL INCOMES)

PACKAGES



ROI INCOME

DIVIDEND INCOME

 

ROI 1% TO
4% PER DAY

Your returns will be up to
200% of your investment
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DESIGNATION CRITERIA FOR PER DAY ROI

1

2

3

4

5

DESIGNATION

TRADER

PRO TRADER

EXECUTIVE TRADER 

PREMIUM TRADER 

TYCOONTRADER 

SELF ID ($)

250$
600$

2000$

10000$

5000$

LEVEL 1

5
10

15

25

20

TEAM 
15

30

50

200

100

TEAM BUSINESS

2000
6000

15000

75000

3000

ROI PER DAY

1.5%
2%

2.5%

4%

3%
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REFERRAL INCOME(ONE TIME)
SR.NO

1
2

3

5

4

5%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1
1

1

1

1

PERCENTAGE DIRECT REWARD
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SALARY INCOME

1

2
3

4

6

5

RANK
PROMOTER

EXECUTIVE

MANAGER

VICECHAIRMAN

DIRECTOR

BUSINESS
7 DIRECT TEAM BUSINESS 4000$

2 PROMOTER IN TWO BUSINESS LEG

2 EXE.IN TWO BUSINESS LEG

2 DIRECT ROI IN TWO BUSINESS LEG

2 MANAGER IN TWO BUSINESS LEG

CHAIR MAN 2 V.C. IN TWO BUSINESS LEG

SALARY
10$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK

20$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK

40$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK

250$/ WEEK NEXT 50 WEEK

100$/ WEEK NEXT 50 WEEK

500$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK
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LIFE TIME REWARD(40:40:20)
SR.NO

1
2

3

5

4

5,000$

15,000$

50,000 $

2,50,000 $

100,000 $

200$
600$

2000$

10000$

4000$

PERCENTAGE DIRECT REWARD

6

7
8

9

10

1M $

5M$
10M $

20M $

40000$
200000$

400000$

100000$

5,00,000 $ 20000$
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LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 2

PERFORMANCE BONUS

1

2
3

DAYS 

90

180

365

TEAM 
BUSINESS

100000$
300000$

2500000$

TOTAL ACTIVE
TEAM 

300
1200

5000

15
40

75

30
90

150

50
200

300

REWARD

6,000$

25,000$

100000$
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Chart
TERMS & CONDITIONS

Admin charge 5% Every withdrawal

USDT BEP-20 

Withdrawal timing 24 to 72 hrs after 

withdrawal request.

Minimum 1st Withdrawal 30$ Next 10$ 

Multiple

life time reward &Performance Bonus of 200% will not

be applied

Your responsibility not anymore else’s

1
2
3

4

5

6

NOTE:INVESTOR GET 200% & WORKER GET 300%
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Thank
You
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