

# WELCOME TO FIDELITY IN COMMUNITY

WE PROVIDE SUSER FRIENDLY, EFFICIENT AND SECURE CRYPTO SOLUTIONS AND UTILIZING BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY.

WWW.FICINFO.LIVE





# HOME

UNLOCK FREEDOM AND GROWTH. FIC IS AN ARBITRAGE TRADING PLATFORM THAT ALLOWS USERS TO EARN INCOME BY LEVERAGING PRICE DIFFERENCES ACROSS VARIOUS DIGITAL ASSET MARKETS.SECURITY IS A TOP PRIORITY, AS OWNERSHIP AND CONTROL OF ASSETS REMAIN IN YOUR HANDS, SAFEGUARDED BY ADVANCED CRYPTOGRAPHY. FROM BITCOIN TO EMERGING ALTCOINS, THE CRYPTO ECOSYSTEM IS RESHAPING INDUSTRIES, CREATING WEALTH, AND EMPOWERING INDIVIDUALS.





# ABOUT US

WE BELIEVE THAT INVESTING SHOULDN'T BE RESTRICTED TO LOCAL MARKET OPPORTUNITIES ONLY.SO WE CREATED AN ECOSYSTEM FOR INVESTORS TO MAKE INVESTMENTS ACROSS BORDERS, SEAMLESSLY. WE HAVE A SERIES OF PROFESSIONALS WORKING IN TRADE (FOREX & CRYPTO) FOR UTILIZING & MAXIMIZING PROFITS.





# OUR MISSION



- CONNECTING INVESTORS WORLDWIDE TO UNLOCK THEIR FULL POTENTIAL.
- PROVIDING INNOVATIVE TOOLS AND TRANSPARENT ACCESS TO FAST-GROWING MARKETS.
- EMPOWERING INDIVIDUALS TO ACHIEVE FINANCIAL INDEPENDENCE AND SECURITY.

WE BELIEVE IN A FUTURE WHERE EVERYONE, REGARDLESS OF BACKGROUND, CAN PARTICIPATE IN AND BENEFIT FROM THE WORLD'S ECONOMIC GROWTH.



# OUR VISSION



- DEMOCRATIZING ACCESS TO GLOBAL INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES.
- FOSTERING A COMMUNITY OF INNOVATION, TRUST, AND COLLABORATION.
- INSPIRING PEOPLE TO DREAM BIGGER AND ACHIEVE MORE, TOGETHER.

OUR VISION IS A WORLD WHERE TECHNOLOGY, EDUCATION, AND OPPORTUNITY UNITE TO CREATE LASTING PROSPERITY FOR ALL.



#### TYPES OF INCOME

DIVIDEND INCOME

REFERRAL INCOME

**SALARY INCOME** 

LIFE ACHIEVEMENT

REWARD PERFORMANCE BONUS





### PACKAGES

LEARNER: 50\$ (ONLY ROI, NOT ELIGIBLE FOR ANY OTHER INCOME TO EARN, IT CAN BE UPGRADE

STATER: 100\$ANDMULTIPLE OF 100 (ROI & ELIGIBLE FOR ALL INCOMES)





#### DIVIDEND INCOME

# ROIINCOME

ROI1% TO
4% PER DAY

Your returns will be up to 200% of your investment







#### DESIGNATION CRITERIA FOR PER DAY ROI

SR NO.	DESIGNATION	SELF ID (\$)	LEVEL	TEAM	TEAM BUSINESS	ROI PER DAY
1	TRADER	250\$	5	15	2000	1.5%
2	PRO TRADER	600\$	10	30	6000	2%
3	EXECUTIVE TRADER	2000\$	15	50	15000	2.5%
4	TYCOONTRADER	5000\$	20	100	3000	3%
5	PREMIUM TRADER	10000\$	25	200	75000	4%





SR.NO PERCENTAGE DIRECT REWAI				
1	5%	1		
2	2%	1		
3	1%	1		
4	1%	1		
5	1%	1		







SR NO.	RANK	BUSINESS	SALARY
1	PROMOTER	7 DIRECT TEAM BUSINESS 4000\$	10\$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK
2	EXECUTIVE	2 PROMOTER IN TWO BUSINESS LEG	20\$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK
3	MANAGER	2 EXE.IN TWO BUSINESS LEG	40\$/ WEEKNEXT50WEEK
4	DIRECTOR	2 MANAGER IN TWO BUSINESS LEG	100\$/ WEEK NEXT 50 WEEK
5	VICECHAIRMAN	2 DIRECT ROI IN TWO BUSINESS LEG	250\$/ WEEK NEXT 50 WEEK
	CHAID MAN	2 V C IN TWO BUSINESS IEG	500\$ WEEKNEYT50WEEK





# LIFE TIME REWARD (40:40:20)

SR.NO	PERCENTAGE	DIRECT REWARD
	5,000\$	200\$
2	15,000\$	600\$
3	50,000\$	2000\$
4	100,000\$	4000\$
5	2,50,000 \$	10000\$
6	5,00,000 \$	20000\$
7	1M \$	40000\$
8	5M\$	200000\$
9	10M \$	400000\$
10	20M \$	100000\$







#### PERFORMANCE BONUS

SR NO.	DAYS	TEAM BUSINESS	TOTAL ACTIVE TEAM	LEVEL 1	LEVEL 2	LEVEL 2	REWARD
1	90	100000\$	300	15	30	50	6,000\$
2	180	300000\$	1200	40	90	200	25,000\$
3	365	2500000\$	5000	75	150	300	100000\$







#### TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1 Admin charge 5% Every withdrawal
- 2 USDT BEP-20
- 3 Withdrawal timing 24 to 72 hrs after withdrawal request.
- 4 Minimum 1st Withdrawal 30\$ Next 10\$
  Multiple
- 5 life time reward &Performance Bonus of 200% will not be applied
- 6 Your responsibility not anymore else's

NOTE:INVESTOR GET 200% & WORKER GET 300%





# Thank You